N° de série / Serial number

robot@coupe CL 40 IR T H

[Maj : 05/2023| REV:g




robot @ coupe’ CL40 230V/50HZ/1 page 1

Index Reference Article

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

27700
49033
29880
49036
118324S
49037
1174528
103703S
104964S
49034
49035
59583
1041228
501010S
59453
129356
59195
102911
29903
104131
49031
49032
39112
39928
102923
102924
503940
507901S
600457S
117610
108173
39148
39152
49202

59545

VEGETABLE SLICER ATTACHMENT NEW SLING PLATE
VEG PREP LID ASSEMBLY

R301C PUSHER ASSEMBLY

PUSHER GUIDE

CL50D ROUND PUSHER

VEG. SLICER LID

HANDLE PUSHER CL50E/GOUR

VEG HEAD PUSHER R301D/CL40 - WITHOUT KNOB
EJECTION DISC WITH 4 WAVES CL40/R402
VEG. SLICER BOWL

LOCKING WASHER ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY CL40

R401 VENT COVER

SHAFT SEAL

SCREW CAP ASSEMBLY (X4)

ARM REED SWITCH CL30/1A66

BODY WEDGE

R302 PCB SUPPORT

FIXING KEY (X2)

PCB PROTECT

SWITCH ASSEMBLY

FRONT PLATE

R402 BASE ASSEMBLY

BLACK FEET R201/R2-A-J80-J100 (x4)
R302VV DRIVEN PULLEY

R302VV SMALL PULLEY

BELT

BEARING SS 6002 2RS STAINLESS STEEL AISI 440
BALL-BEARING 6201 2RS ASSEMBLY

FAN RC

CABBAGE EJECTING PLATE

TRANSMIS. KIT R402VV-CL40
TRANS.SHAFT R402VV-CL40

CENTER DEFLECTOR

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY PCB+WEDGE




Index Reference Article
38 59619 PC BASE SCREWS ASSY CHC M5X20

39 59560 BASE ASSEMBLY PA R402

SCREW ASSEMBLY CHC M5X20 TRILOB GALVANIZED
STEEL

40 59558

L 39699 POWER CORD EUR

M 31228 H50 CL30A 230/50/1

P 103691S PCB R301D/CL30 230V
X 600018S CAPACITOR 60pF 250V

Y 500289S MOTOR RELAY



